
L.f.3 COKFIDEMTmS (PR) ^ BORROWINGS FROM FEDERAL RESERVE BANKS 

By Reserve City Member Banks - Weekly computation period ended March 11, 1964 
(Dollar amounts in millions - averages of daily figures) 

Amount of "borrowings 
Number of banks indebted 

Total number of banks in group 

Required reserves (previous period): 
Borrowing banks 
All banks in group 

Ratio of borrowings to required reserves: 
Borrowing banks 
All banks in group 

Banks with borrowings of 20$ or more 
of required reserves: 
Amount of borrowings 
Number of banks 

Borrowing banks indebted in 10-13 of 
past 13 weeks: 
Amount of borrowings (current 
Ratio to total borrowings period) 
Number of banks 

MEIIO: Number of banks indebted during 
All of past 13 weeks 
10 - 12 weeks 
7 - 9 weeks 
1 - 6 weeks 

Number not indebted during past 13 weeks 

Reserve City Banks 
in City of 

New 
York Chicago 

33 
4 

13 

579 
3,766 

& 

5-7 
0.9 

9 

70 
5 

12 

731 
1,020 

9.6 
6.9 

28 
39.8 
2 

1 
10 
1 

Total 

96 
36 

135 

1,935 
8,084 

5-0 
1.2 

13 
13.5 
3 

5 
13 
91 
76 

Boston New 
York 

Phila-
delphia 

Other Reserve City Banks 

Cleve-
land 

Rich-
mond 

3 
1 

47 
3^8 

4 
1 

16 
3 

6.6 
0.9 

149 
149 

10.8 
10.8 

478 

11 
4 

19 

463 
1,012 

5 
1 

Atlanta 

13 
5 

18 

252 
582 

2.4 
l.l 

7 
4 

24 

131 
537 

5-3 
2.2 

5.7 
1.3 

6 5 
43.5 66.7 
1 1 

Chicago 

10 
4 

15 

313 
735 

3-1 
1.4 

1 1 — 

2 1 2 1 
8 11 7 10 

9 5 14 4 

St. 
Louis 

Minne-
apolis 

Kansas 
City 

Dallas 
San 
Fran-
cisco 

3 
2 

17 

75 
380 

11 
6 

3 
1 

53 
178 

3.6 
0.8 

2 
5 

NOTE: "Most ratios are computed from underlying figures in thousands. Details may not foot to totals because of rounding. 

7 
7 

29 

99 
4l8 

6.2 
1.7 

17 
3 

16 

156 
576 

6 
2 

26 

197 
2 , 6 9 1 

7.1 
1.7 

10 .6 
3.0 

3-1 
0 . 2 

2 
12.9 
1 

» » 1 2 
3 1 3 
15 7 8 
11 7 13 

Digitized for FRASER 
http://fraser.stlouisfed.org/ 
Federal Reserve Bank of St. Louis




