By Reserve City Member Banks - Weekly computation period ended March 11, 1964
(Dollar amounts in millions - averages of daily figures)

	(Dollar amounts in millions - averages of daily figures) Reserve City Banks Other Reserve City Banks														
	in C	City Banks ity of	Total	Boston	New York	Phila- delphia	Cleve-			Chiasgo	St. Louis	Minne- apolis	Kansas City	Dallas	San Fran- cisco
	New York	Chicago													
Amount of borrowings Number of banks indebted	33	70 5	96 36	3	16 3		11 4	13 5	7 4	10 4	3 2	3 1	7 7	17 3	6 2
Total number of banks in group	13	12	185	5	3	6	19	18	24	15	17	7	29	16	26
Required reserves (previous period): Borrowing banks All banks in group	\$ 579 \$ 3,766	731 1,020	1,935 8,084	47 348	149 149	 478	463 1,012	252 582	131 537	313 7 35	75 380	53 1 7 8	99 418	156 576	197 2,691
Ratio of borrowings to required reserves: Borrowing banks All banks in group	% 5.7 % 0.9		5.0 1.2	6.6			2.4 1.1	5·3 2·2	5.7 1.3	3.1 1.4	3.6 0.8	6.2 3 1.7			
Banks with borrowings of 20% or more of required reserves: Amount of borrowings Number of banks	;;	 							 						
Borrowing banks indebted in 10-13 of past 13 weeks: Amount of borrowings (current Ratio to total borrowings period) Number of banks	\$ % 	28 39•8 2	13 13.5 3			 	 	6 43.5 1	5 66.7 1	 		 	 	2 12.9 1	
MEMO: Number of banks indebted during All of past 13 weeks 10 - 12 weeks 7 - 9 weeks 1 - 6 weeks Number not indebted during past 13 weeks	2 9 2	1 10 1	5 13 91 76	 4 1	 3	 5 1	2 8 9	1 1 1 11 5	1 2 7 14	1 10 4	 11 6	 2 5	3 15 11	1 1 7 7	2 3 8 13

NOTE: Most ratios are computed from underlying figures in thousands. Details may not foot to totals because of rounding.